List of current assessors 2020
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SURNAME |FIRST NAME [ASSESSOR NO' |MOBILE SUBURB STATE [EMAIL

ANDREWS Philip NO1185R 0438 415 943 Emerald Hills NSW pandrews@bigpond.net.au

DE BONIS Oswald NO1145R 0404 835 706 Taren Point NSW oswald.db@bigpond.com

DI MENTO Joe NO1116R 0419 493 723 Cromer Heights NSW Joe.Dimento@team.telstra.com
HANSSEN Steve NO1010R 0418 279 623 Quakers Hill NSW steven.hanssen@tafensw.gov.au
MCKEOGH Michael NO1111R 0409 827 050 Bulli NSW michael@fodc.com.au
SKENNER Leslie NO1203R 0427 878 016 Wollongbar NSW leslie.skennar@tafensw.edu.au
TERENTIS Robert NO1178R 0416 350 079 Kiama NSW rterentis@gmail.com

GRAY Stephen D01016R 0418 279 623 Alice Springs NT steve.gray@cdu.edu.au
HUTCHINSON |Brian NO01138R 0414 292 900 Rapid Creek NT hutcho@nrcc.com.au
CONQUEST Trevor QO01059R 0427 066 092 Bunarberg QLD trevor@conquest.com.au
DICKINSON Kevin Q01185R 0410 646 146 Munruben QLD kevin@keramber.com
GOLDSMITH |Trevor Q01241R 0407 689 884 Newmarket QLD trevor@conkataustralia.com.au
GRIFFIN Kerry QO01183R 0419 675 199 Gaythorne QLb kgriffin@bkmg.com.au
HOGARTH Douglas Q01077R 0411 755723 Ferny Grove QLb doug@qlddata.com.au

JUST Errol Q01131R 0418 730 002 Capalaba QLD erroljust@hotmail.com

VIVIAN Paul Q01185R 0424 467 269 Deagon QLb paul.vivian@gmail.com
WILLIAMS Michael Q01232R 0419011 210 Alexandra Hills QLb mickwill60@gmail.com
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HUCKEL Colin S01209R 0417 807 991 Everard Park SA chuckel@telstra.com

NUSSIO Dennis S01136R 0428 252 990 Moonta Bay SA dnussiol@bigpond.com
BARRETT Michael V01247R 0408355516 Berwick VIC michaelk@netspace.net.au
GOODE Nigel V01210R 0418 590 509 Balnarring VIC ngoode@bigpond.net.au
GIFFORD Robert V01240R 0418 343 680 Buninyong VIC robertgifford@bigpond.com
IOANNOU Marios (Mal) VO1058R 0419 800 207 Richmond VIC mioannou56@optusnet.com.au
MCQUALTER [Russell V01245R 0408 515 286 Ballarat VIC russell.mcqualter@outlook.com
NOVACCO Frank VO1170R 0408 592 077 Watsonia North  |VIC fnovacco@melbpc.org.au
RATCLIFFE Dean VO1007R 0417 398 931 Watsonia VIC deanr@asccomp.net

RIGNEY Kevin V01186r 0437 476 638 Mernda VIC

SMITH Matthew V01022R 0414 065 761 Frankston Nth VIC admin@smithresearchinstitute.com
WEBER Herbert VO1006R 0418 398 613 Tullamarine VIC herbert.weber1948@gmail.com
DAVIES Chris WO01183R 0430050 751 Kardinya WA chris@aeat.com.au
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